SUMMARY

MICHAEL HUGHES

#260, 1840 160 Street Surrey BC V4A 4X4 C: 250-550-9532

michaelhughes04@hotmail.com

- | desire a challenging new role as an Office PA or PA. Versed as a
professional hairstylist and make-up artist.

- Many years in customer service with management, training

experience, and exceptional people skills.

SKILLS

- Computer proficient and a quick learner

- Time management and creative problem solving skills
- Excellent communication and training skills

- Results-oriented with excellent attention to detail

EXPERIENCE

10/2018
10/2018
10/2018
10/2018
09/2018
09/2018
09/2018
07/2018
07/2018
07/2018
07/2018
05/2018
04/2018
2002

2002

1996

Background Performer
Background Performer
Background Performer
Background Performer
Background Performer
Background Performer
Photo Double

Background Performer
Background Performer
Background Performer
Background Performer
Background Performer

Production Assistant (PA)

key hair stylist
key makeup artist
Principal Actor - Shirley

- In Sickness and in Wealth (1996) ... Shirley (as Michael Fendley)

Wu Assassin

Time for Me to Come Home
Man in the High Castle 54
Resident Alien

Man in the High Castle $4
The Good Doctor, Season 2
Supergirl, Season 4

A Million Little Things
Supergirl, Season 4

The Good Doctor, Season 2
Loudermilk, Season 2
Salvation, Season 2

Speak Up Youth Forums — “Bullying”

Smoke Screen (Short)
Smoke Screen (Short)

Strange Luck (TV Series)

1 day
1 day
1 day
3 days
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
2 days
1 day
1 day
3 days
1 day



EDUCATION AND TRAINING

2018

WHMIS - Cerfificate of Completion - 06-19-2018

Vancouver Film School (VFS) — Vancouver, BC, Canada
Completed professional development "Motion Picture Industry
Orientation” course

1987

Professional Licence: Hairdressing and Make-up Arfist - International

School of Cosmetology



