MICHAEL HUGHES

#260, 1840 160 Street Surrey BC V4A 4X4 C: 250-550-9532

michaelhughes04@hotmail.com

SUMMARY

- I desire a challenging new role as an Office PA or PA. Versed as a professional hairstylist and make-up artist.
- Many years in customer service with management, training experience, and exceptional people skills.

SKILLS

- Computer proficient and a quick learner
- Time management and creative problem solving skills
- Excellent communication and training skills
- Results-oriented with excellent attention to detail

EXPERIENCE

10/0010	5 1 15 1		1 -1
10/2018	Background Performer	Wu Assassin	1 day
10/2018	Background Performer	Time for Me to Come Home	1 day
10/2018	Background Performer	Man in the High Castle S4	1 day
10/2018	Background Performer	Resident Alien	3 days
09/2018	Background Performer	Man in the High Castle S4	1 day
09/2018	Background Performer	The Good Doctor, Season 2	1 day
09/2018	Photo Double	Supergirl, Season 4	1 day
07/2018	Background Performer	A Million Little Things	1 day
07/2018	Background Performer	Supergirl, Season 4	2 days
07/2018	Background Performer	The Good Doctor, Season 2	1 day
07/2018	Background Performer	Loudermilk, Season 2	1 day
05/2018	Background Performer	Salvation, Season 2	3 days
04/2018	Production Assistant (PA)	Speak Up Youth Forums – "Bullying"	1 day
2002	key hair stylist	Smoke Screen (Short)	
2002	key makeup artist	Smoke Screen (Short)	
1996	Principal Actor – Shirley	Strange Luck (TV Series)	
	- In Sickness and in Wealth (1996) Shirley (as Michael Fendley)		

EDUCATION AND TRAINING

2018

WHMIS – Certificate of Completion - 06-19-2018
Vancouver Film School (VFS) — Vancouver, BC, Canada
Completed professional development "Motion Picture Industry
Orientation" course

1987

Professional Licence: Hairdressing and Make-up Artist - **International**

School of Cosmetology